
第十一屆恩格斯兒童田徑超新星大賽2019
年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2011 男子 60米 62 梁允謙 LEUNG WAN HIM ISAAC / / 10.25 1

2011 男子 60米 70 黃浚匡 WONG CHUN HONG / / 10.27 2

2011 男子 60米 114 王浩 MATTHEW WONG / / 10.69 3

2011 男子 60米 258 李鍵希 LEE KIN HEI / / 10.83 4

2011 男子 60米 204 甘叡雋 KAM YUI CHUN / / 10.86 5

2011 男子 60米 155 鮑晟匡 BAU SHING HONG MARCUS / / 10.91 6

2011 男子 60米 220 盧俊熙 N/A / / 10.94 7

2011 男子 60米 124 方正皓 FONG CHING HO MICHAEL / / 11.31 8

2011 男子 60米 57 李君澔 LI KWAN HO / / 11.44 9

2011 男子 60米 79 李獻和 LEE HIN WO OCEAN / / 11.44 10

2011 男子 60米 63 黃翔朗 WONG CHEUNG LONG / / 11.58 11

2011 男子 60米 75 嚴文信 YIM MAN SHUN MATTHEW / / 12.20 12

2011 男子 60米 137 胡諾軒 WU NOK HIN / / 12.87 13

2011 男子 60米 150 羅浩麟 LAW HO LUN / / 13.86 14

2011 男子 60米 153 鄭諾恆 CHENG REAGAN / / 14.23 15

2011 男子 60米 2 黃朗嘉 WONG LONG KA / / ABS

2011 男子 60米 44 張皓鈞 CHEUNG HO KWAN CHARLES / / ABS

2011 男子 60米 140 鄧儆雋 TANG KING CHUN DANIEL / / ABS



第十一屆恩格斯兒童田徑超新星大賽2019
年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2011 男子 100米 2 黃朗嘉 WONG LONG KA Cancel

2011 男子 100米 44 張皓鈞 CHEUNG HO KWAN CHARLES Cancel

2011 男子 100米 62 梁允謙 LEUNG WAN HIM ISAAC Cancel

2011 男子 100米 63 黃翔朗 WONG CHEUNG LONG Cancel

2011 男子 100米 70 黃浚匡 WONG CHUN HONG Cancel

2011 男子 100米 85 饒子樂 YIU YSZ LOK Cancel

2011 男子 100米 147 劉思才 LIU SI CAI TONY Cancel

2011 男子 100米 155 鮑晟匡 BAU SHING HONG MARCUS Cancel

2011 男子 100米 196 顏睿珂 AMRIK YAN Cancel

2011 男子 100米 204 甘叡雋 KAM YUI CHUN Cancel

2011 男子 100米 258 李鍵希 LEE KIN HEI Cancel

2011 男子 60米跨欄 44 張皓鈞 CHEUNG HO KWAN CHARLES Cancel

2011 男子 60米跨欄 75 嚴文信 YIM MAN SHUN MATTHEW Cancel

2011 男子 60米跨欄 119 歐陽丞希 AU YEUNG AYSON Cancel

2011 男子 60米跨欄 124 方正皓 FONG CHING HO MICHAEL Cancel

2011 男子 60米跨欄 140 鄧儆雋 TANG KING CHUN DANIEL Cancel

2011 男子 60米跨欄 204 甘叡雋 KAM YUI CHUN Cancel

2011 男子 60米跨欄 220 盧俊熙 N/A Cancel



第十一屆恩格斯兒童田徑超新星大賽2019
年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2011 男子 跳遠 155 鮑晟匡 BAU SHING HONG MARCUS 1.64 2.36 2.36 1

2011 男子 跳遠 220 盧俊熙 N/A 2.17 2.28 2.28 2

2011 男子 跳遠 258 李鍵希 LEE KIN HEI 1.91 2.05 2.05 3

2011 男子 跳遠 62 梁允謙 LEUNG WAN HIM ISAAC 1.93 2.03 2.03 4

2011 男子 跳遠 124 方正皓 FONG CHING HO MICHAEL DQ 1.81 1.81 5

2011 男子 跳遠 79 李獻和 LEE HIN WO OCEAN DQ 1.80 1.80 6

2011 男子 跳遠 119 歐陽丞希 AU YEUNG AYSON 1.38 1.66 1.66 7

2011 男子 跳遠 153 鄭諾恆 CHENG REAGAN DQ 1.49 1.49 8

2011 男子 跳遠 2 黃朗嘉 WONG LONG KA ABS ABS 0.00 NA

2011 男子 跳遠 44 張皓鈞 CHEUNG HO KWAN CHARLES ABS ABS 0.00 NA

2011 男子 跳遠 147 劉思才 LIU SI CAI TONY ABS ABS 0.00 NA



第十一屆恩格斯兒童田徑超新星大賽2019
年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2011 男子 擲壘球 57 李君澔 LI KWAN HO 11.70 10.54 11.70 1

2011 男子 擲壘球 204 甘叡雋 KAM YUI CHUN 9.60 9.30 9.60 2

2011 男子 擲壘球 155 鮑晟匡 BAU SHING HONG MARCUS 8.97 8.18 8.97 3

2011 男子 擲壘球 173 岑伯誠 SHUM PAK SHING 7.64 7.12 7.64 4

2011 男子 擲壘球 44 張皓鈞 CHEUNG HO KWAN CHARLES ABS ABS 0.00 NA


